
Fáilte Ireland Local Experts Workshops 

 

Know Galway Local Experts workshops will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 26th March: The Connacht Hotel 

Tuesday, 21st May: Salthill Hotel 

Wednesday, 22nd May: Clifden Station House Hotel 

Wednesday, 12th June: Hotel Meyrick 

Know Sligo Local Experts workshops will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 5th March: The Sligo Park Hotel 

Tuesday, 11th June: The Glasshouse Hotel 

Know Limerick Local Experts workshops will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 12th March: Dunraven Arms Hotel, Adare 

Tuesday, 16th April: Castletroy Park Hotel 

Tuesday, 18th June: Limerick Strand Hotel 

Know Donegal Local Experts workshops will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 30th April: Abbey Hotel, Donegal Town 

Thursday, 6th June: Mount Errigal Hotel, Letterkenny 

Know Dublin Local Experts workshops will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 9th April: The Hilton Garden Inn 

Tuesday, 14th May: The Morrison Hotel 

Know Kilkenny Local Experts workshop will take place as follows: 

Tuesday, 25th June: Newpark Hotel Kilkenny. 

To secure a place please email localexperts@failteireland.ie 

 

Please note, it is Fáilte Ireland’s ambition to establish Local Expert networks throughout 

the country, and additional locations will be added over time. 
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